Ferrule fuse-links 22x58 gG 500 to 690VAC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFCY22GG-08-0219_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated current In
Rated breaking capacity
AC
Power dissipation
at In
Weight
FR22GG69V2 F219241 690 V 2 A 120 kA 0.9 W 54 g
FR22GG69V4 H219772 690 V 4 A 120 kA 1.25 W 54 g
FR22GG69V6 P222216 690 V 6 A 120 kA 1.4 W 54 g
FR22GG69V8 L222972 690 V 8 A 120 kA 1.6 W 54 g
FR22GG69V10 T200761 690 V 10 A 120 kA 1.9 W 54 g
FR22GG69V12 J201304 690 V 12 A 120 kA 2 W 54 g
FR22GG69V16 S201818 690 V 16 A 120 kA 2.5 W 54 g
FR22GG69V20 P211038 690 V 20 A 120 kA 3.4 W 54 g
FR22GG69V25 N212072 690 V 25 A 120 kA 3.5 W 54 g
FR22GG69V32 F212594 690 V 32 A 120 kA 3.7 W 54 g
FR22GG69V40 J213609 690 V 40 A 120 kA 4.3 W 54 g
FR22GG69V50 P214626 690 V 50 A 120 kA 5.3 W 54 g
FR22GG69V63 Y215646 690 V 63 A 120 kA 6.3 W 54 g
FR22GG69V80 Q217180 690 V 80 A 120 kA 7.4 W 54 g
FR22GG50V100 E218205 500 V 100 A 120 kA 8.3 W 54 g
FR22GG50V125 J219773 500 V 125 A 120 kA 11.3 W 54 g
FR22GG69V2
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 22x58 gG 500/690VAC with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Weight
FR22GG69V2P N093760 690 V 2 A 120 kA 0.9 W 54 g
FR22GG69V4P R214628 690 V 4 A 120 kA 1.25 W 54 g
FR22GG69V6P A215648 690 V 6 A 120 kA 1.4 W 54 g
FR22GG69V8P F216665 690 V 8 A 120 kA 1.6 W 54 g
FR22GG69V10P W217691 690 V 10 A 120 kA 1.9 W 54 g
FR22GG69V12P W218726 690 V 12 A 120 kA 2 W 54 g
FR22GG69V16P L219775 690 V 16 A 120 kA 2.5 W 54 g
FR22GG69V20P P222975 690 V 20 A 120 kA 3.4 W 54 g
FR22GG69V25P M201307 690 V 25 A 120 kA 3.5 W 54 g
FR22GG69V32P S211041 690 V 32 A 120 kA 3.7 W 54 g
FR22GG69V40P R212075 690 V 40 A 120 kA 4.3 W 54 g
FR22GG69V50P M213612 690 V 50 A 120 kA 5.3 W 54 g
FR22GG69V63P T1022160 690 V 63 A 120 kA 4.8 W 54 g
FR22GG69V80P Z1022165 690 V 80 A 120 kA 6.2 W 54 g
FR22GG50V63P S214629 500 V 63 A 120 kA 4.8 W 54 g
FR22GG50V80P F216159 500 V 80 A 120 kA 6.2 W 54 g
FR22GG50V100P T217183 500 V 100 A 120 kA 8.3 W 54 g
FR22GG50V125P H218208 500 V 125 A 120 kA 11.3 W 54 g
FR22GG50V125P
Ferrule fuse-links 22x58 gG 500 to 690VAC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFCY22GG-08-0219_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 3